schneider-electric.us/powerquality
VarSet
Mini-Catalog 2018
Low Voltage Capacitor Banks
Your requirements…
Optimize energy
consumption

steps (#)
Breaking
Capacity
Main Circuit
breaker
Enclosure
type
Enclosure size
(H x W x D) mm
Max weight
(kg/lbs)
With incoming circuit breaker
VLVAW2N66075AB 75 12.5 12.5 + 25 + 37.5 6 3 65 kA HLF36150 VLVAW2N 850 x 800 x 400
33.5x31.5x15.7 in
80 / 175
VLVAW2N66100AB 100 25 25 + 25 + 50 4 3 JLF36200
VLVAW3N66125AB 125 25 25 + 50 + 50 5 3 LLF36600U31X VLVAW3N 1200 x 1000 x 400
47.2 x 39.4 x 15.7 in
125 / 275
VLVAW3N66150AB 150 25 25 + 25 + 2x50 6 4 LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66175AB 175 25 25 + 3x50 7 4 65 kA LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66200AB 200 25 25 + 25 + 3x50 5 5 LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66225AB 225 25 25 + 4x50 9 5 LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66250AB 250 25 5x50 5 5 65 kA LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66275AB 275 25 25 + 5x50 11 6 LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66300AB 300 50 6x50 6 6 LLF36600U31X
References Power
(kVAR)
Smallest
step

withstand
current
Recommended
upstream
protection
Enclosure
type
Enclosure size
(H x W x D) mm
Max weight
(kg/lbs)
With main lugs
VLVAW2N66075AA 75 12.5 12.5 + 25 + 37.5 6 3 3 cycles HLF36150 VLVAW2N 850 x 800 x 400
33.5x31.5x15.7 in
80 / 175
VLVAW2N66100AA 100 25 25 + 25 + 50 4 3 JLF36200
VLVAW3N66125AA 125 25 25 + 50 + 50 5 3 LLF36600U31X VLVAW3N 1200 x 1000 x 400
47.2 x 39.4 x 15.7 in
125 / 275
VLVAW3N66150AA 150 25 25 + 25 + 2x50 6 4 LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66175AA 175 25 25 + 3x50 7 4 3 cycles LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66200AA 200 25 25 + 25 + 3x50 5 5 LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66225AA 225 25 25 + 4x50 9 5 LLF36600U31X
VLVAW3N66250AA 250 25 5x50 5 5 LLF36600U31X
VarSet offer
VarSet Standard
Automatic compensation - standard, 480 V / 60 Hz
Network voltage 480V - 60Hz

capacity
Main Circuit
breaker
Enclosure
type
Enclosure size
(H x W x D)
mm / in
Max
weight
(kg/lb)
With incoming circuit breaker
VLVAF4P66075AB 75 25 25 + 50 6 2 65 kA HLF36125 VLVAF4P 1200 x 1300 x 400
47.2 x 51.2 x 15.7in
265 / 585
VLVAF4P66100AB 100 25 25 + 25 + 50 4 3 JLF36175
VLVAF4P66125AB 125 25 25 + 2x50 5 3 JLF36200
VLVAF4P66150AB 150 25 25 + 25 + 2x50 6 4 LLF36600U31X
VLVAF4P66175AB 175 25 25 + 3x50 7 4 LLF36600U31X
VLVAF4P66200AB 200 50 4x50 5 4 LLF36600U31X
BV025046CV5F1N 250 50 50 + 2x100 5 3 65 kA RKL type BV 1
Section
2324 x 762 x 915
91.5 x 30 x 36 in
747 / 650
BV030046BV5F1N 300 50 50 + 50 + 2x100 6 4 RKL type 793 / 1750
BV035046CV5F2N 350 50 50 + 3x100 7 4 RKL type BV 2
Sections
2324 x 1524 x 91
91.5 x 60 x 36 in
1110 / 2450
BV040046AV8F2N 400 100 4x100 4 4 RKL type 1155 / 2550
BV045046CV5F2N 450 50 50 + 4x100 9 5 RKL type 1223 / 2700
BV050046AV8F2N 500 100 5x100 5 5 RKL type 1291 / 2850
BV055046CV5F2N 550 50 50 + 5x100 11 6 RKL type 1359 / 3000
BV060046AV8F2N 600 100 6x100 6 6 RKL type 1427 / 3150
BV065046CV5F2N 650 50 50 + 6x100 13 7 RKL type 1495 / 3300
BV070046AV8F2N 700 100 7x100 7 7 RKL type 1563 / 3450
BV075046CV5F3N 750 50 50 + 7x100 15 8 RKL type BV 3
Sections
2324 x 2286 x 915
91.5 x 90 x 36 in
1835 / 4050
BV080046AV8F3N 800 100 8x100 8 8 RKL type 1903 / 4200
References Power
(kVAR)
Smallest
step

Recommended
upstream
protection
Enclosure
type
Enclosure size
(H x W x D)
mm / in
Max
weight
(kg/lb)
With main lugs
VLVAF4P66075AA 75 25 25 + 50 6 2 3 cycles HLF36125 VLVAF4P 1200 x 1300 x 400
47.2 x 51.2 x 15.7 in
265 / 585
VLVAF4P66100AA 100 25 25 + 25 + 50 4 3 JLF36175
VLVAF4P66125AA 125 25 25 + 2x50 5 3 JLF36200
VLVAF4P66150AA 150 25 25 + 25 + 2x50 6 4 LLF36600U31X
VLVAF4P66175AA 175 25 25 + 3x50 7 4 LLF36600U31X
VLVAF4P66200AA 200 50 4x50 5 4 LLF36600U31X
AV025046CV5F1N 250 50 50 + 2x100 5 3 4 cycles RKL type AV 1
Section
2324 x 762 x 915
91.5 x 30 x 36 in
612 / 1350
AV030046BV5F1N 300 50 50 + 50 + 2x100 6 4 RKL type 657 / 1450
AV035046CV5F1N 350 50 50 + 3x100 7 4 RKL type 725 / 1600
AV040046AV8F1N 400 100 4x100 4 4 RKL type 793 / 1750
AV045046CV5F2N 450 50 50 + 4x100 9 5 RKL type AV 2
Sections
2324 x 1524 x 915
91.5 x 60 x 36 in
1132 / 2500
AV050046AV8F2N 500 100 5x100 5 5 RKL type 1200 / 2650
AV055046CV5F2N 550 50 50 + 5x100 11 6 RKL type 1268 / 2800
AV060046AV8F2N 600 100 6x100 6 6 RKL type 1336 / 2950
AV065046CV5F2N 650 50 50 + 6x100 13 7 RKL type 1404 / 3100
AV070046AV8F2N 700 100 7x100 7 7 RKL type 1472 / 3250
AV075046CV5F2N 750 50 50 + 7x100 15 8 RKL type 1540 / 3400
AV080046AV8F2N 800 100 8x100 8 8 RKL type 1608 / 3550
VarSet offer
VarSet Detuned
Automatic compensation – detuned, 480V / 60Hz
Tuning order 4.2